Eighteen (18) equities appreciated in price during the week, higher than seventeen (17) 
equities in the previous week. Forty-seven (47) equities depreciated in price higher than forty 
(40) equities in the previous week, while ninety-seven (97) equities remained unchanged, lower 
than one hundred and five (105) equities recorded in the previous week.  

Top 10 Price Gainers  

Top 10 Price Decliners  

NEW LISTING (BOND) 

BUA Cement Plc – Listing of Bonds 

115,000,000 units of the BUA Cement Plc’s 7 years, 7.50% series 1 Bonds due 2027 were